800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Ceiling or surface mount, designed to
 install with most 4" junction boxes
• Suitable for use in closets, when installed

LED SURFACE MOUNT DISK LIGHTS
WHITE
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC LUMENS WATTAGE INPUT CURRENT CCT BEAM
ANGLE
ENERGY
STAR
SDL4-11-930-D 73954 032886304804 800 11W 108mA 3000K 100° Y
SDL4-11-940-D 73956 032886304811 800 11W 108mA 4000K 100° Y
SDL6-15-930-D 73958 032886304828 1,000 15W 140mA 3000K 100° Y
SDL6-15-940-D 73962 032886304835 1,050 15W 140mA 4000K 100° Y
MODEL # LED WATTAGE INCANDESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
SDL4-11-9x0-D 11W 50W 39W  $19  $94
SDL6-15-9x0-D 15W 75W 60W  $29  $145
MODEL # A (IN) B (IN) WEIGHT (LBS.)
SDL4-11-9x0-D 5.98 1.22 0.31
SDL6-15-9x0-D 7.44 1.34 0.50
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
NOMENCLATURE
Example: SDL4-11-930-D
PRODUCT SIZE WATTAGE CRI CCT OPTIONS
SDL = SURFACE MOUNT
 DISK LIGHT
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
11 = 11 WATTS
15 = 15 WATTS
9 = 90 CRI 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
D = DIMMABLE
B
B
A A